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LAPPAJARVEN KALAVEIKOT RY:N JARJESTAMAT TIISTAI ONKIKILPAILUT
4.6.2013 NISSINLAITURILLA.

TULOKSET YHDISTETTY
REIJO VARPULA
HILKKA VARPULA
AIMO PYNTTARI

ARI KUIKKA

MATTI ALA-LANTELA
PEKKA MAKI

ILPO HATANPAA
JUSSI KURTTI

ARI LEHTO

JORMA VARPULA
JANNE LAHTI

TAUNO LAUKKA
PENTTI MATTILA
MATTI MANSIKKA-AHO
MIKKO SOINI

OSKARI RENTOLA
OSKARI RENTOLA
HARRI LOUKASMAKI
JAAKKO PURONVARSI
PAAVO LUOMA-AHO
MATTI LAMMINEN
JARKKO KNUUTTILA
PASI LANTELA

PEKKA JOKELA

ERKKI KOIVULA

JUSSI LOIKKANEN

2310
1005
885
700
630
555
550
545
540
535
500
470
455
440
400
360
361
325
255
245
205
190
180
155
140
135



26
28
29
30
31
32
33
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LILJA LANTELA
PAULI ALAVIITALA
PENTTI PUHTO
PAIVI HEMMINKI
EEVA LUOMA
MATTI LUOMA
EERO SOINI

NUORET
NEEA LAHTI
ARTTU VIINAMAKI
TIIA LAHTI

TUUA LAHTI

TONI SALIMAKI

135
125
115
80
60
30
25

625
460
440
295
205



